
Age 1-4 5-9 10-14 15-19 20-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75-84 85-94
Count 20 4 7 15 26 39 27 53 38 32 34 20

Populatio 398,568 518,048 539,907 552,246 546,747 1,100,792 1,136,232 1,324,434 1,203,025 1,020,944 731,890 394,433
Rate 5.0 0.8 1.3 2.7 4.8 3.5 2.4 4.0 3.2 3.1 4.6 5.1

County < 1 1-4 5-14 15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 85+
Count 10 56 36 88 101 90 91 32
Population 184,566 693,103 1,879,571 1,531,978 1,678,384 2,197,227 2,057,782 590,689
Rate 5.42 8.08 1.92 5.74 6.02 4.10 4.42 5.42
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More Traditional 11 Age Groups

5.0

0.8

1.3

2.7

4.8

3.5

2.4

4.0

3.2 3.1

4.6

5.1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

D
ro

w
ni

ng
 R

at
e*

 p
er

 1
00

,0
00

 R
es

id
en

t P
op

ul
at

io
n

Age

Accidental Drowning Deaths in Palm Beach County, Rates by Age Per 100,000 Population 
2011-2017

Data Source: Office of the Medical Examiner, District 15; Population estimatesfrom Departmet of Health Statistics and Assessment in consultation with the Florida Legislature of Economic and Demographic Research, Data Notes: Immediate Cause of Death: Drowning* Estimated Rate Based on Resident Population Only,Visitor Population 
Unknown Preparedby: Drowning Prevention Coalition of Palm Beach County
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